
Campionato Regionale 2020 (Cosenza) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 03/08/2020

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Iuticone Dalila ITA 2005 Kroton Nuoto 00'31''99 599
2 Barberio Miriam ITA 2004 Nuotatori Krotonesi ASD 00'32''97 547
3 Gullo Danila ITA 2008 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'33''03 545
4 Sinopoli Giulia ITA 2005 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 00'36''29 410
5 Cau Irene ITA 2003 Aqa ASD 00'43''58 237
6 Sinopoli Giorgia ITA 2001 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 00'43''69 235

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nuzzolo Luca ITA 2001 Aqa ASD 00'29''24 552
2 Cannizzaro Mattia Pio ITA 2002 Aqa ASD 00'29''34 547
3 Salerno Raffaele ITA 2002 Nuotatori Krotonesi ASD 00'31''11 459

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Scervo Giada                                                ITA 2006 Kroton Nuoto 01'20''51 505
2 Nosdeo Alessia ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 01'22''74 465
3 Gaetano Benedetta ITA 2006 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'25''23 425
4 Destito Daniela                                             ITA 2007 Aqa ASD 01'26''68 404
5 Canino Noemi ITA 2004 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 01'27''48 393
6 Ferragina Mirea ITA 2005 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 01'27''65 391
7 Dattilo Martina ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 01'31''12 348
8 Greco Martina ITA 2004 Aqa ASD 01'31''46 344
9 Saladino Michela                                            ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 01'32''69 331
10 Circosta Raffaella                                          ITA 2007 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 01'34''50 312
11 Torcasio Carlotta Francesca ITA 2007 Aqa ASD 01'39''67 266
12 Piazza Alessandra                                           ITA 2007 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'41''16 254
13 Abbruzzese Giulia ITA 2007 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'51''11 192

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pellegrino Francesco Pio ITA 2000 Aqa ASD 01'05''00 677
2 Tegano Gianluca ITA 2002 Nettuno Nuoto ASD - Palmi 01'07''28 611
3 De Vita Domenico ITA 2004 Aqa ASD 01'10''77 525
4 Buzzurro Daniele ITA 2003 Kroton Nuoto 01'10''82 524
5 Crugliano Cristian ITA 2002 Kroton Nuoto 01'12''67 485
6 Fullone Francesco ITA 2004 Aqa ASD 01'13''19 474
7 Ventura Angelo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 01'16''38 417
8 De Rosa Andrea Domenico                                     ITA 2006 Nuotatori Krotonesi ASD 01'16''47 416
9 Pittelli Gianluca ITA 2008 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'17''31 402
10 Gennarini Andrea ITA 2004 Kroton Nuoto 01'17''99 392
11 Luzzaro Emanuele ITA 2003 Nuotatori Krotonesi ASD 01'18''35 387
12 Romano Cristiano ITA 2006 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 01'20''63 355
13 Carelli Davide ITA 2003 Aqa ASD 01'21''82 339
14 Molinari Matteo ITA 2006 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'22''00 337
15 Cau Davide ITA 2006 Aqa ASD 01'23''48 320
16 Lo Gatto Simone ITA 2006 Aqa ASD 01'25''86 294
17 Rotundo Raffaele ITA 2005 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 01'26''85 284
18 Ganino Luigi                                                ITA 2006 Aqa ASD 01'31''76 240
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Campionato Regionale 2020 (Cosenza) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 03/08/2020

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Iuticone Dalila ITA 2005 Kroton Nuoto 00'29''28 528
2 Maiorano Giada ITA 2004 Kroton Nuoto 00'29''41 521
3 Gallo Chiara ITA 2004 Aqa ASD 00'30''08 487
4 Brutto Maria Cristina ITA 2004 Kroton Nuoto 00'30''15 483
5 Lamera Marta ITA 2007 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 00'30''20 481
6 Matti Altadonna Ilaria ITA 2007 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'31''08 441
7 Barberio Miriam ITA 2004 Nuotatori Krotonesi ASD 00'31''23 435
8 Gaetano Benedetta ITA 2006 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'31''36 429
9 Canali Sara Nina                                            ITA 2006 Kroton Nuoto 00'31''65 418
10 Batti Angela ITA 2007 Kroton Nuoto 00'31''68 417
11 Renda Alice ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 00'32''26 395
12 Mazzeo Daniela                                              ITA 2007 Aqa ASD 00'32''99 369
13 Greco Martina ITA 2004 Aqa ASD 00'33''53 351
14 Innaro Claudia ITA 2004 Nuotatori Krotonesi ASD 00'33''88 341
15 Devona Aurora                                               ITA 2007 Kroton Nuoto 00'34''07 335
16 Sinopoli Giorgia ITA 2001 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 00'34''36 326
17 Circosta Raffaella                                          ITA 2007 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 00'34''72 316
18 Torcasio Carlotta Francesca ITA 2007 Aqa ASD 00'34''93 311
19 Abbruzzese Giulia ITA 2007 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'35''65 292
20 Piazza Alessandra                                           ITA 2007 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'36''10 281
21 Cau Irene ITA 2003 Aqa ASD 00'37''31 255

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Podella Giuseppe ITA 1999 Kroton Nuoto 00'23''72 685
2 Caserta Giovanni ITA 2002 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 00'24''31 636
3 Passafaro Davide ITA 2006 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 00'25''46 553
4 Musco' Andrea ITA 2005 Kroton Nuoto 00'25''49 552
5 Riillo Marco ITA 2003 Kroton Nuoto 00'25''87 528
6 Gravina Loris ITA 2005 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'26''10 514
7 Mihailescu Paul ITA 2003 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 00'26''48 492
8 Molinari Paolo ITA 2004 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'26''56 487
9 Carvelli Francesco Ruggero ITA 2005 Kroton Nuoto 00'26''59 486
10 Rosano' Paolo ITA 2003 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 00'26''68 481
11 Buzzurro Daniele ITA 2003 Kroton Nuoto 00'26''72 479
12 Salerno Raffaele ITA 2002 Nuotatori Krotonesi ASD 00'26''87 471
13 De Vita Domenico ITA 2004 Aqa ASD 00'27''14 457
14 Arnone Lorenzo ITA 2005 Aqa ASD 00'27''31 448
15 Davoli Alessandro ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 00'27''45 442
16 Calo' Andrea ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 00'27''54 437
17 De Pace Giorgio                                             ITA 2007 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'27''68 431
18 Presta Samuel ITA 2005 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'27''69 430
19 Romano Cristiano ITA 2006 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 00'27''88 421
20 Costabile Adolfo Valentino ITA 2002 Aqa ASD 00'27''97 417
21 Torromino Alessandro ITA 2006 Kroton Nuoto 00'28''01 416
22 Ganino Danilo                                               ITA 2005 Aqa ASD 00'28''03 415
23 Grotteria Francesco ITA 2004 Kroton Nuoto 00'28''10 412
24 Ventura Angelo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 00'28''14 410
25 Fortugno Bruno                                              ITA 2005 Nettuno Nuoto ASD - Palmi 00'28''20 407
26 Gennarini Andrea ITA 2004 Kroton Nuoto 00'28''51 394
27 Garritano Riccardo                                          ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 00'28''54 393
28 Andreacchio Domenico ITA 2005 Aqa ASD 00'28''64 389
29 Guglielmo Simone                                            ITA 2004 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'29''03 373
30 De Marco Nicolo' ITA 2006 Nettuno Nuoto ASD - Palmi 00'29''31 363
31 Iuliano Mattia Pio                                          ITA 2004 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 00'29''63 351
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Campionato Regionale 2020 (Cosenza) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 03/08/2020

RISULTATI

32 Lo Gatto Simone ITA 2006 Aqa ASD 00'30''43 324
33 Cau Davide ITA 2006 Aqa ASD 00'31''40 295
34 Rotundo Raffaele ITA 2005 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 00'31''67 287
35 Ganino Luigi                                                ITA 2006 Aqa ASD 00'31''91 281

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Luperi Marina ITA 1999 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 02'22''02 630
2 Filippelli Giulia ITA 2005 Kroton Nuoto 02'34''63 488
3 Garofalo Chiara Lucia ITA 2008 Water Sun Comiso ASD 02'44''22 408

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Talarico Angelo ITA 2006 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 02'22''64 477
2 Presta Samuel ITA 2005 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'23''07 473
3 Calo' Andrea ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 02'36''65 360

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Furci Aurora ITA 2006 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 02'35''35 535
2 D'Angerio Giulia ITA 2005 Kroton Nuoto 02'37''64 512
3 Nosdeo Alessia ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 02'40''82 482
4 Rosano' Alessandra ITA 2006 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 02'41''23 478
5 Turtoro Federica ITA 2006 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 02'42''36 468
6 Lamera Marta ITA 2007 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 02'42''99 463
7 Scervo Giada                                                ITA 2006 Kroton Nuoto 02'47''66 425
8 Ferragina Mirea ITA 2005 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 02'49''63 411
9 Finizio Maria ITA 2006 Aqa ASD 02'53''42 384
10 Saladino Michela                                            ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 02'55''88 368
11 Dattilo Martina ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 02'59''60 346
12 Renda Alice ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 03'01''20 337
13 Abbruzzese Giulia ITA 2007 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 03'19''21 253

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Miele Mattia ITA 2004 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 02'18''66 555
2 Passafaro Davide ITA 2006 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 02'20''18 537
3 Cannizzaro Mattia Pio ITA 2002 Aqa ASD 02'22''84 508
4 Musco' Andrea ITA 2005 Kroton Nuoto 02'25''29 483
5 Rosano' Paolo ITA 2003 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 02'25''87 477
6 Molinari Paolo ITA 2004 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'28''20 455
7 Fullone Francesco ITA 2004 Aqa ASD 02'29''61 442
8 Molinari Matteo ITA 2006 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'31''81 423
9 Gravina Loris ITA 2005 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'33''99 405
10 Davoli Alessandro ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 02'36''15 389
11 Torromino Alessandro ITA 2006 Kroton Nuoto 02'39''34 366
12 Iuliano Mattia Pio                                          ITA 2004 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 02'49''31 305
13 Carbone Emanuele Pio ITA 2005 Nuotatori Krotonesi ASD 02'55''60 273
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Campionato Regionale 2020 (Cosenza) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 03/08/2020

RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Canino Noemi ITA 2004 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 04'40''67 597
2 Giampa' Lucia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 04'42''15 588
3 Furci Aurora ITA 2006 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 04'53''82 521
4 Brutto Maria Cristina ITA 2004 Kroton Nuoto 04'58''40 497
5 Sinopoli Giulia ITA 2005 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 04'59''96 489
6 Zamboni Rachele ITA 2007 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 05'03''27 474
7 Ciampa' Ilenia ITA 2006 Nuotatori Krotonesi ASD 05'06''18 460
8 Matti Altadonna Ilaria ITA 2007 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 05'11''68 436
9 Canali Sara Nina                                            ITA 2006 Kroton Nuoto 05'18''52 409

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Caserta Giovanni ITA 2002 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 04'07''32 704
2 Torchia Matteo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Lamezia Terme 04'11''35 671
3 Cerulo Claudio ITA 2003 Aqa ASD 04'20''96 599
4 Nuzzolo Luca ITA 2001 Aqa ASD 04'24''02 579
5 Labonia Mattia Carmine ITA 2002 Kroton Nuoto 04'26''06 565
6 Carvelli Francesco Ruggero ITA 2005 Kroton Nuoto 04'32''41 527
7 Pizzari Luca                                                ITA 2000 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 04'35''15 511
8 Luzzaro Emanuele ITA 2003 Nuotatori Krotonesi ASD 04'36''52 504
9 Grasso Leonardo ITA 2006 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 04'39''60 487
10 Fonte Lorenzo ITA 2004 Nuotatori Krotonesi ASD 04'45''76 456
11 Carbone Emanuele Pio ITA 2005 Nuotatori Krotonesi ASD 05'17''43 333
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